
Attorney Firm Address Town State ZIP Hourly Rate Email Phone # Comments

Renelle L. L'Huillier Devine, Millimet & Branch

64 North Main St, 

Suite 302 Concord NH 03301  TBD rlhuillier@devindmillimet.com (603) 669-1000

provides a fee range once 

we provide a description of 

project and approximate 

amount of bond; do not 

charge for services unless 

& until the bond is issued 

and Town receives the 

funds.

Thomas Melloni & 

Kathy Zhou Paul Frank & Collins 1 Church St #500 Burlington VT 05401  TBD kerinstackpole@pfclaw.com (802) 658-2311

Kerin Stackpole - provide 

RFP & they will bid

Keith Roberts Darby Kolter & Roberts 89 South Main St Waterbury VT 05676

 $300 / first 

phase; 2nd 

phase base & 

NTE kroberts@waterburystowelaw.com (802) 244-7752

very interested in doing 

bond work (Paul G. was a 

friend & he used to work 

with him)

John A. Facey, III Kenlan Schwiebert & Facey - Rutland VT 05701  - jfacey@fgmvt.com (802) 773-3300

Doesn't do Bond Work 

anymore

Joseph McNeil McNeil, Leddy & Sheahan 271 South Union St Burlington VT 05401  $               250 jmcneil@mcneilvt.com (802) 863-4531

Elijah Emerson

Primmer Piper Eggleston & 

Cramer

100 East State St 

(POB 1309) Montpelier VT 05601  $               275 eemerson@primmer.com (603) 444-4008

has been taking over some 

of Paul Guiliani's bond 

cases

Brian Monaghan Monaghan Safar Ducham 156 Battery St Burlington VT 05401  $               225 mcain@msdvt.com (802) 660-4735 Margie Cain

Robert E. Fletcher Stitzel Page & Fletcher 171 Battery St #2 Burlington VT 05401  $               225 gchattman@firmspf.com (802) 660-2555 Greta Chattman
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